
Moto Agility June 2023 Agility Wed, Jun 7, 2023

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

Beginner 152 yards

8" (s) 50.860 68 15.000 2.989 Harper (Bulldog) Jackie Lind

12" 48.730 65 0.000   Q/6 1st 3.119 Buzz Lightyear (Shetland Sheepdog) Jackie Lind

16" 37.700 65 5.000 4.032 Envy (Mix) Carla Antal

20" 36.030 54 5.000 4.219 Flirt (Mix) Carla Antal

24" E 54 -- -- Nash (Border Collie) Stephanie White

Novice 152 yards

8" 38.100 62 5.000 3.990 Atlas (Shetland Sheepdog) Alysa Pederson

E 62 -- -- Echo (American Eskimo) Alysa Pederson

12" E 62 -- -- Elle (English Cocker Spaniel) Linda Hook

E 62 -- -- Penny (Shetland Sheepdog) Bonnie Sales

16" 33.190 62 0.000   Q/6 1st 4.580 Rumble (English Cocker Spaniel) Barb Flowers

20" 37.340 54 5.000 4.071 Magey (Border Collie) Karen Childs

NFC 54 -- -- Annie (Border Collie) Dagmar Schouten

24" NFC 54 -- -- Nu (Border Collie) Dagmar Schouten

Senior 213 yards

8" 38.360 79 0.000   Q/6 1st 5.553 Gallop (Shetland Sheepdog) Stephan Henry

16" 39.650 79 5.000 5.372 Ultra (Miniature Australian Sheperd) Nickie Ciochetti

42.010 79 10.000 5.070 Booker (Australian Cattledog) Leona Michael

24" E 72 -- -- J.R. (Border Collie) Karen Childs

Champ 213 yards

16" (s) 37.810 75 5.000 5.633 Boost (Border Collie) Stephan Henry

E 75 -- -- Keys (Border Collie) Karen Childs



Moto Agility June 2023 Speedstakes Wed, Jun 7, 2023

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

Beginner 140 yards

8" (s) 41.120 57 10.000 3.405 Harper (Bulldog) Jackie Lind

12" 26.240 48 0.000   Q/6 1st 5.335 Buzz Lightyear (Shetland Sheepdog) Jackie Lind

16" 23.490 48 0.000   Q/6 1st 5.960 Envy (Mix) Carla Antal

20" 24.640 45 10.000 5.682 Flirt (Mix) Carla Antal

E 45 -- -- Forza (Border Collie) Stephan Henry

24" 23.570 45 10.000 5.940 Nash (Border Collie) Stephanie White

Novice 140 yards

8" 23.890 48 0.000   Q/6 1st 5.860 Atlas (Shetland Sheepdog) Alysa Pederson

12" 26.030 48 0.000   Q/6 1st 5.378 Elle (English Cocker Spaniel) Linda Hook

E 48 -- -- Penny (Shetland Sheepdog) Bonnie Sales

E 48 -- -- Magic (Shetland Sheepdog) Bonnie Sales

16" 21.880 48 5.000 6.399 Ultra (Miniature Australian Sheperd) Nickie Ciochetti

20" E 45 -- -- Magey (Border Collie) Karen Childs

E 45 -- -- Fanatic Frog (Berger Picard) Kirstin O'Neill

NFC 45 -- -- Annie (Border Collie) Dagmar Schouten

24" 18.380 45 10.000 7.617 J.R. (Border Collie) Karen Childs

NFC 45 -- -- Nu (Border Collie) Dagmar Schouten

Senior 140 yards

16" (s) 18.580 45 0.000   Q/6 1st 7.535 Keys (Border Collie) Karen Childs

8" 22.210 44 0.000   Q/6 1st 6.303 Gallop (Shetland Sheepdog) Stephan Henry

16" 24.630 44 0.000   Q/6 1st 5.684 Booker (Australian Cattledog) Leona Michael

Champ 140 yards

16" (s) 19.870 45 0.000   Q/6 1st 7.046 Boost (Border Collie) Stephan Henry



Moto Agility June 2023 Speedstakes #2 Wed, Jun 7, 2023

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

Beginner 142 yards

8" (s) 27.980 58 5.000 5.075 Harper (Bulldog) Jackie Lind

12" E 49 -- -- Buzz Lightyear (Shetland Sheepdog) Jackie Lind

16" E 49 -- -- Envy (Mix) Carla Antal

20" 19.030 46 10.000 7.462 Flirt (Mix) Carla Antal

E 46 -- -- Forza (Border Collie) Stephan Henry

24" 20.390 46 0.000   Q/6 1st 6.964 Nash (Border Collie) Stephanie White

Novice 142 yards

8" 28.000 49 0.000   Q/6 1st 5.071 Echo (American Eskimo) Alysa Pederson

12" 31.930 49 0.000   Q/6 1st 4.447 Elle (English Cocker Spaniel) Linda Hook

E 49 -- -- Magic (Shetland Sheepdog) Bonnie Sales

E 49 -- -- Penny (Shetland Sheepdog) Bonnie Sales

16" E 49 -- -- Ultra (Miniature Australian Sheperd) Nickie Ciochetti

20" E 46 -- -- Magey (Border Collie) Karen Childs

E 46 -- -- Fanatic Frog (Berger Picard) Kirstin O'Neill

NFC 46 -- -- Annie (Border Collie) Dagmar Schouten

24" 21.090 46 5.000 6.733 J.R. (Border Collie) Karen Childs

NFC 46 -- -- Nu (Border Collie) Dagmar Schouten

Senior 142 yards

16" (s) 18.770 46 10.000 7.565 Keys (Border Collie) Karen Childs

8" 23.850 45 0.000   Q/6 1st 5.954 Gallop (Shetland Sheepdog) Stephan Henry

16" E 45 -- -- Booker (Australian Cattledog) Leona Michael

Champ 142 yards

16" (s) 21.180 46 5.000 6.704 Boost (Border Collie) Stephan Henry



Moto Agility June 2023 Masters Agility Wed, Jun 7, 2023

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place Score YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

16" (s) 33.880 67 0.000   Q/6 1st 33.880 5.697 Boost (Border Collie) Stephan Henry

41.070 67 10.000 2nd 51.000 4.699 Keys (Border Collie) Karen Childs

8" 37.960 70 0.000   Q/6 1st 37.000 5.084 Atlas (Shetland Sheepdog) Alysa Pederson

40.650 70 5.000 2nd 45.650 4.748 Gallop (Shetland Sheepdog) Stephan Henry

12" E 70 -- 160.000 -- Penny (Shetland Sheepdog) Bonnie Sales

16" 39.850 70 5.000 1st 44.850 4.843 Booker (Australian Cattledog) Leona Michael

40.550 70 10.000 2nd 50.550 4.760 Ultra (Miniature Australian Sheperd) Nickie Ciochetti

E 70 -- 160.000 -- Envy (Mix) Carla Antal

E 70 -- 160.000 -- Rumble (English Cocker Spaniel) Barb Flowers

20" 37.280 64 10.000 1st 47.280 5.177 Flirt (Mix) Carla Antal

E 64 -- 160.000 -- Magey (Border Collie) Karen Childs

NFC 64 -- 1060.000 -- Annie (Border Collie) Dagmar Schouten

24" 32.930 64 5.000 1st 37.930 5.861 Nash (Border Collie) Stephanie White

E 64 -- 160.000 -- J.R. (Border Collie) Karen Childs

NFC 64 -- 1060.000 -- Nu (Border Collie) Dagmar Schouten



Moto Agility June 2023 Masters Jumping Wed, Jun 7, 2023

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place Score YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

16" (s) 35.950 65 5.000 1st 40.950 5.619 Keys (Border Collie) Karen Childs

40.680 65 5.000 2nd 45.680 4.966 Boost (Border Collie) Stephan Henry

8" 40.830 62 0.000   Q/6 1st 40.830 4.947 Atlas (Shetland Sheepdog) Alysa Pederson

46.080 62 5.000 2nd 51.080 4.384 Gallop (Shetland Sheepdog) Stephan Henry

12" E 62 -- 160.000 -- Penny (Shetland Sheepdog) Bonnie Sales

16" 42.900 62 0.000   Q/6 1st 42.900 4.709 Booker (Australian Cattledog) Leona Michael

46.000 62 20.000 2nd 66.000 4.391 Envy (Mix) Carla Antal

E 62 -- 160.000 -- Rumble (English Cocker Spaniel) Barb Flowers

E 62 -- 160.000 -- Ultra (Miniature Australian Sheperd) Nickie Ciochetti

20" 39.250 59 5.000 1st 44.250 5.146 Magey (Border Collie) Karen Childs

E 59 -- 160.000 -- Flirt (Mix) Carla Antal

NFC 59 -- 1060.000 -- Annie (Border Collie) Dagmar Schouten

24" 33.030 59 10.000 1st 43.030 6.116 J.R. (Border Collie) Karen Childs

E 59 -- 160.000 -- Nash (Border Collie) Stephanie White

NFC 59 -- 1060.000 -- Nu (Border Collie) Dagmar Schouten



Moto Agility June 2023 Masters Series Wed, Jun 7, 2023

Jumping Agility Series

Height Dog(Breed)Handler SCT Time Faults Total SCT Time Faults Total Total Place $ MFC

16" (s)   Boost (Border Collie) Stephan Henry 65 40.680 5.0 45.680 67 33.880 -- 33.880 79.560 1 $8.00 MFC

Keys (Border Collie) Karen Childs 65 35.950 5.0 40.950 67 41.070 10.0 51.070 92.020 2 MFC

8"   Atlas (Shetland Sheepdog) Alysa Pederson 62 40.830 -- 40.830 70 37.960 -- 37.960 78.790 1 $8.00 MFC

Gallop (Shetland Sheepdog) Stephan Henry 62 46.080 5.0 51.080 70 40.650 5.0 45.650 96.730 2 MFC

12"   Penny (Shetland Sheepdog) Bonnie Sales 62 E -- 160.000 70 E -- 160.000 320.000

16"   Booker (Australian Cattledog) Leona Michael 62 42.900 -- 42.900 70 39.850 5.0 44.850 87.750 1 $16.00 MFC

Ultra (Miniature Australian Sheperd) Nickie Ciochetti 62 E -- 160.000 70 40.550 10.0 50.550 210.550 2 MFC

Envy (Mix) Carla Antal 62 46.000 20.0 66.000 70 E -- 160.000 226.000 3

Rumble (English Cocker Spaniel) Barb Flowers 62 E -- 160.000 70 E -- 160.000 320.000

20"   Magey (Border Collie) Karen Childs 59 39.250 5.0 44.250 64 E -- 160.000 204.250 1 $12.00 MFC

Flirt (Mix) Carla Antal 59 E -- 160.000 64 37.280 10.0 47.280 207.280 2 MFC

Annie (Border Collie) Dagmar Schouten 59 NFC -- 1060.000 64 NFC -- 1060.000 2120.000

24"   Nash (Border Collie) Stephanie White 59 E -- 160.000 64 32.930 5.0 37.930 197.930 1 $12.00 MFC

J.R. (Border Collie) Karen Childs 59 33.030 10.0 43.030 64 E -- 160.000 203.030 2 MFC

Nu (Border Collie) Dagmar Schouten 59 NFC -- 1060.000 64 NFC -- 1060.000 2120.000


